
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, S
E 505.18 FT, N 432 FT TO N LINE 
OF NE1/4, W ALONG N LINE 505.18 

MCGILL DELORIS LEWIS/GUILBAULT-MCGILL OCTAVIA D
7645 THORNLEE DR
LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

24-5S-16-03702-000
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2065 SW NAUTILUS RD, LAKE CITY
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XFOB:1:1: SPRI MH

40210 DEMOLISH 0 07/24/2020

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

200

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,123

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


